¥ Biggest Upsets

o)

Type Date

Game ||

17-Nov-11
o7-Mar-12
20-Oct-11
03-Apr-12

11-Oct-11

Match ||

o7-Mar-12
19-Jan-12
19-Apr-12
27-Oct-11

o07-Feb-12

Round

10

Name

SINOPLE,]

SINOPLE,]

SINOPLE,)

MOSLEY,A

MOSLEY,A

Pawns

Citadel Group

Pawns

Citadel Group

Fermilab

Group

PAWNS

PAWNS

PAWNS

AONRK

AONRK

West

East

West

East

West

Tuesday, September 09, 2014

(Opponent - Rating) * Result = Upset

Rating

1776

1596

1365

1564

1489

1900

1683

1580

1782

1888

929

1020

859

1119

1051

1706

1497

1447

1561

1697

0.5

0.5

Amount

+847

+576

+506

+445

+438

+194

+186

+133

+111

+95

Note: For Game Upsets, players must be on different teams and have previously played 9 or more rated games.
Note 2: For Match Upsets, only regular season matches are eligible.



